
2024 MHPA Tournament Schedule

Revised: 3/05/24

Sanction No. HOST CLUB

WINTER INDOOR TOURNAMENTS AT THE JACKSON INDOOR COURTS

January
30-24-001 PRE-REGISTER 1/6/2024 - Sat

1/7/2024 - Sun

TO GUARANTEE 1/13/2024 - Sat Lapeer
1/14/2024- Sun

YOUR SPOT FOR 1/20/2024 - Sat
1/21/2024 - Sun Jackson

WINTER 1/27/2024 - Sat Kalamazoo

TOURNAMENTS 1/28/2024 - Sun
February

PRE-REGISTER 2/3/2024 - Sat
2/4/2024 - Sun

TO GUARANTEE 2/10/2024 - Sat Lapper
2/11/2024 - Sun

YOUR SPOT FOR 2/17/2024 - Sat Mecosta
2/18/2024 - Sun

WINTER 2/24/2024 - Sat Brighton 

TOURNAMENTS 2/25/2024 - Sun
March

PRE-REGISTER 3/2/2024 - Sat
3/3/2024- Sun Kalamazoo

TO GUARANTEE 3/9/2024 - Sat
3/10/2024- Sun

YOUR SPOT FOR 3/16/2024 - Sat Mecosta
3/17/2024- Sun

WINTER 3/23/2024 - Sat Lapeer
3/24/2024- Sun

TOURNAMENTS 3/30/2024 - Sat
3/31/2024- Sun Jackson

April

PRE-REGISTER 4/6/2024 - Sat
4/7/2024- Sun

TO GUARANTEE 4/13/2024 - Sat
4/14/2024- Sun Lapeer

YOUR SPOT FOR 4/20/2024 - Sat
4/21/2024- Sun

WINTER 4/27/2024 - Sat Jackson (Thrun/Vincent)

TOURNAMENTS 4/28/2024- Sun
May

5/4/2024 - Sat Mecosta

5/5/2024- Sun
5/11/2024 - Sat Lapeer

MOTHER'S DAY 5/12/2024- Sun
Team World 05/17/24
Team World 5/18/2024 - Sat Lansing - 30/40
Team World 5/19/2024- Sun

5/25/2024 - Sat
5/26/2024- Sun

MEMORIAL DAY 5/27/2024 - Mon
June

6/1/2024 - Sat St. Clair Shores Memorial Tournament

6/2/2024- Sun Lake Orion

6/7/24 - Friday Kalamazoo - 7:00 Signup Deadline

6/8/2024 - Sat Kalamazoo/Mecosta
6/9/2024- Sun
6/15/2024 - Sat Lake Orion - Mike Ardelean St. Judes

FATHER'S DAY 6/16/2024- Sun
6/22/2024 - Sat Lapeer/Mecosta
6/23/2024- Sun
6/29/2024 - Sat Lansing Water Wonderland Tournament
6/30/2024- Sun St. Clair Shores - Non Walking Doubles

July

4th OF JULY 07/04/24

7/6/2024 - Sat
7/7/2024- Sun
7/13/2024 - Sat Lake Orion
7/14/2024- Sun
7/19/2024 - Fri St. Clair Shores
7/20/2024 - Sat St. Clair Shores
7/21/2024- Sun
7/27/2024 - Sat Dewey Howard Memorial - Lansing
7/28/2024- Sun

World Tournament 7/29/2024
August World Tournament 8/3/2024 - Sat State Doubles - Lake Orion

World Tournament 8/4/2024- Sun
World Tournament 8/10/2024 - Sat St. Clair Shores/Mecosta

8/11/2024- Sun
8/17/2024 - Sat Lansing St. Jude
8/18/2024- Sun
8/24/2024 - Sat State at Kalamazoo
8/25/2024- Sun State at Kalamazoo

September

9/1/2024- Sun
LABOR DAY 09/02/24

9/7/2024 - Sat
9/8/2024- Sun
9/14/2024 - Sat Woody Cup - St. Clair Shores
9/15/2024- Sun
9/21/2024 - Sat
9/22/2024- Sun
9/28/2024 - Sat
9/29/2024- Sun Fall Scheduling Meeting

October

PRE-REGISTER 10/5/2024 - Sat
TO GUARANTEE 10/12/2024 - Sat
YOUR SPOT FOR 10/19/2024 - Sat

FALL 10/26/2024 - Sat
TOURNAMENTS 10/27/24 - Sun Jackson

November

PRE-REGISTER 11/2/2024 - Sat Brighton

TO GUARANTEE 11/9/2024 - Sat
YOUR SPOT FOR 11/16/2024 - Sat



 Nov. 19th Being the latest we have gone since 2019


